Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Adopted at 9 Ill. Reg. 8755, effective June 10, 1985; amended at 11 Ill. Reg. 820, effective December 23, 1986; amended at 11 Ill. Reg. 15220, effective August 31, 1987; amended at 12 Ill. Reg. 12099, effective July 7, 1988; amended at 13 Ill. Reg. 16552, effective October 10, 1989; emergency amendment at 17 Ill. Reg. 11654, effective July 1, 1993, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 17 Ill. Reg. 20341, effective November 15, 1993; amended at 19 Ill. Reg. 1135, effective January 23, 1995; amended at 19 Ill. Reg. 2473, effective February 21, 1995; amended at 19 Ill. Reg. 10706, effective July 11, 1995; recodified from the Department of Rehabilitation Services to the Department of Human Services at 21 Ill. Reg. 9325; amended at 23 Ill. Reg. 484, effective December 28, 1998; amended at 23 Ill. Reg. 12621, effective September 29, 1999; amended at 27 Ill. Reg. 12582, effective July 21, 2003; amended at 28 Ill. Reg. 13756, effective October 1, 2004; amended at 30 Ill. Reg. 7758, effective April 6, 2006; amended at 32 Ill. Reg. 10071, effective June 26, 2008; amended at 34 Ill. Reg. 19020, effective November 22, 2010.
